The Snail Proofing for March 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Snail. The Snail website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 17:50 Hexham [Thunder In 5.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 136.24
Milan
Single 31st 20:15 Kempton [Atalanta 7.00 2.00 Loss - -2.00 136.24
Breeze
Single 31st 17:20 Hexham |Readysteadybe| 7.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 138.24
au
Single 31st 16:45 Hexham |Real Armani 3.00 3.00 Win 1 5.70 138.24
Single 31st 14:40 Hexham |Orioninverness 5.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 132.54
Each Way 30th 16:20 Something 41.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 132.54
Newcastle Brewing
Each Way 30th 13:30 Summer 21.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 135.54
Newcastle Lightening
Each Way 30th 13:00 Muhtamar 50.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 138.54
Newcastle
Each Way 30th 20:10 Blausee 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 140.54
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 30th 16:00 Brecon Hill 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 142.54
Fakenham
Single 30th 14:35 Prince Kayf 9.80 1.00 Win 1 8.80 145.54
Newcastle
Each Way 30th 14:00 Istimraar 9.20 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 136.74
Newcastle
Each Way 28th 16:50 Texting 16.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 138.74
Doncaster
Each Way 28th 16:50 Rathbone 13.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 140.74
Doncaster
Each Way 28th 15:05 Wait Forever 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 142.74
Doncaster
Each Way 28th 15:05 Iconic Choice 32.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 143.74
Doncaster
Each Way 28th 17:30 Limerick |Making 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 145.74
Country
Place 28th 17:45 Carlisle |Bert Wilson 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 146.74
Each Way 28th 17:45 Carlisle |Bollin Phoenix 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 148.74
Each Way 28th 15:30 Carlisle [Pistol Park 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 150.74
Each Way 28th 14:30 Lexington 32.00 2.00 Win 2 5.20 152.74
Doncaster Knight
Each Way 27th 15:10 Revich 130.00 1.00 Win 6 11.16 147.54
Doncaster
Each Way 27th 15:10 Dashing Roger 110.00 1.00 Loss 18 -1.00 136.38
Doncaster
Each Way 27th 15:10 Man Of The 32.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 137.38
Doncaster Night
Each Way 27th 15:10 Born To Be 44.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 138.38
Doncaster Alive
Each Way 27th 15:10 King Ottokar 17.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 138.38
Doncaster
Each Way 27th 14:35 Anythingtoday 20.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 140.38
Doncaster
Each Way 27th 14:35 Poet's Lady 11.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 142.38
Doncaster
Each Way 27th 16:10 Navan |Lady Maura 51.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 146.38
Single 27th 20:30 Kaafy 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 148.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 18:00 Swinging Eddie 7.80 1.00 Win 1 6.80 149.38
\Wolverhampto
n
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 27th 17:30 Pop Ya Collar 19.00 2.00 Win 4 2.60 142.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 17:45 She's No Angel 36.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 139.98
Newcastle
Single 26th 14:30 Le Magnifique 18.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 141.98
Musselburgh
Single 26th 17:00 Lingfield |Tomahawk 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 142.98
Ridge
Single 26th 16:30 Lingfield |Sir Hector 8.40 2.00 NR - 0.00 144.98
Single 26th 20:15 Rockley Point 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 144.98
Newcastle
Single 26th 19:45 Swiss 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 146.98
Newcastle Connection
E/W Double 26th 2.00 Loss -2.00 148.98
18:15 Fashion Advice 7.00 9
Newcastle
14:40 Newbury |Buster Thomas 7.60
Single 26th 18:15 Fashion Advice 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 150.98
Newcastle
Single 26th 14:40 Newbury |Buster Thomas 7.60 2.00 NR - 0.00 152.98
Each Way 25th 17:05 Cork Doldido 16.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 152.98
Each Way 25th 17:05 Cork Shes Some 18.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 152.98
Doll
Each Way 25th 15:07 Arty Campbell 41.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 154.98
Chepstow
Each Way 25th 14.07 Barbrook Star 15.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 156.98
Chepstow
Single 25th 17:25 Snowy Burrows| 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 158.98
Sedgefield
Each Way 25th 16:35 Cork Thunderosa 19.50 2.00 Win 1 11.56 151.48
Each Way 24th 14:45 Hereford |To Be Sure 8.20 1.00 Win 1 2.92 139.92
Single 24th 14:02 Haydock |Song Of The 3.45 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 137
Hunter
Single 24th 14:37 Haydock |Rare Clouds 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 139
Single 24th 13:00 Haydock |Uptown Lady 3.80 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 140
Single 23rd 16:25 Megaudais 9.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 142
Wetherby Speed
Each Way 23rd 16:25 Veshenskaya 14.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 143
Wetherby
E/W Double 23rd 2.00 Loss -2.00 146
15:55 Big Chief 9.00 6
\Wetherby Benny
16:15 Taunton |Monkey Puzzle 7.00 8
Each Way 22nd 14:10 Kelso Morningside 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 148
Each Way 22nd 14:03 Bran 17.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 151
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 13:45 Ferny Knap 81.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 153
Plumpton
Each Way 22nd 13:30 Marsh Wren 29.00 2.00 Win 1 33.60 155
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 13:30 Betsy Boo 22.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 121.4
Southwell
Each Way 21st 14:45 Rasiym 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 123.4
Downpatrick
Each Way 21st 13:30 Curragh |Pretty Pioneer 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 125.4
Each Way 21st 17:00 Carlisle |Wonderofthew 21.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 127.4
orld
Each Way 20th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Final Nudge 19.50 4.00 Win 3 5.40 129.4
Each Way 20th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Prime Venture 29.00 4.00 Loss 15 -4.00 124
Each Way 20th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Ramses De 48.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 128
Teillee
E/W Patent 20th 7.00 Loss -7.00 129
15:00 Uttoxeter|Thibault 12.00 4
14:40 Kempton |Diese Des 9.80 8
Bieffes
15:55 Fontwell |Hier Encore 15.00 6
Single 20th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Thibault 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 136




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 20th 14:40 Kempton |Diese Des 9.80 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 138
Bieffes
Each Way 20th 15:55 Fontwell |Hier Encore 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 141
Each Way 19th 16:50 Galopin Des 12.50 3.00 Win 1 20.70 143
Cheltenham Champs
Each Way 19th 15:40 Stand Up And 14.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 122.3
Cheltenham  [Fight
Each Way 18th 16:50 Bob Mahler 27.00 2.00 Loss B -2.00 125.3
Cheltenham
Each Way 18th 16:50 Shantou Flyer 11.00 3.00 Win 3 1.50 127.3
Cheltenham
Each Way 18th 16:15 Gauloise 9.40 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 125.8
Cheltenham
Each Way 18th 15:40 Farclas 7.60 4.00 Win 2 0.64 129.8
Cheltenham
Each Way 18th 15:05 Reserve Tank 70.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 129.16
Cheltenham
Each Way 18th 14:30 Samcro 9.40 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 130.16
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 16:50 Super Six 81.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 132.16
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 16:15 Bun Doran 38.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 134.16
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 16:15 Sizing Pottsie 36.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 137.16
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 15:40 Le Breuil 16.50 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 140.16
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 15:05 First Flow 17.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 144.16
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 14:30 Heaven Help 48.00 2.00 Win 1 56.40 148.16
Cheltenham Us
Each Way 16th 16:15 Busselton 10.50 3.00 Loss 19 -3.00 91.76
Cheltenham
Each Way 16th 15:05 Silver Streak 24.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 94.76
Cheltenham
Each Way 16th 14:30 Aye Right 7.40 2.00 Win 3 0.28 96.76
Cheltenham
Each Way 16th 13:20 Ballyadam 8.60 2.00 Win 2 0.52 96.48
Cheltenham
Each Way 15th 16:30 Mick Leo 8.60 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 95.96
Punchestown
Each Way 15th 18:20 Rectory Road 8.40 3.00 Win 2 0.72 98.96
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 15th 17:20 Viola Park 5.60 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 98.24
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 15th 14:47 Trincomalee 8.80 2.00 Win 1 9.36 101.24
Plumpton
E/W Double 14th 1.00 Win 1.63 91.88
15:05 Naas On Eagles 8.00 1
Wings
13:30 Naas Brawler 6.20 2
Each Way 14th 17:15 Naas Shuil Valentine 14.50 1.00 Win 1 6.88 90.25
Each Way 14th 17:15 Naas Feddans 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 83.37
Single 14th 15:05 Naas On Eagles 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.30 85.37
Wings
Single 14th 13:30 Naas Brawler 6.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 79.07
Single 13th 14:05 Raaeb 8.20 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 80.07
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 14:05 Highland Dress 5.10 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 82.07
Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 13:30 King Leo 6.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 84.07
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 13:50 Sandown|The Mick 10.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 85.07

Preston




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 13th 13:50 Sandown|Striking A Pose 14.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 86.07

Each Way 12th 16:05 Leicester|Joly Maker 10.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 88.07

Each Way 12th 19:15 Quoteline 10.00 3.00 Win 2 1.20 90.07
\Wolverhampto [Direct
n

Each Way 12th 16:15 Sandown|Global Fame 7.60 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 88.87

Each Way 12th 15:20 Gowran |Alice O'byrne 8.60 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 90.87
Park

Each Way 12th 19:30 Dundalk |Maar 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 92.87

Single 12th 14:05 Lingfield |Lethal Lunch 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 94.87

Each Way 12th 13:30 Lingfield |Rain Gauge 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 95.87

Each Way 11th 15:25 Tip Top 10.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 97.87
\Wincanton Mountain

Each Way 11th 17:15 Thurles |Kellyiscool 12.00 3.00 Win 2 0.99 97.87

Each Way 11th 16:40 Makambe 12.50 3.00 Win 2 1.95 96.88
Southwell

Each Way 11th 13:15 Loose 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 94.93
Southwell Chippings

Each Way 11th 20:30 Pearl Of Qatar 7.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 96.93
Newcastle

Each Way 11th 16:55 Wise Eagle 6.60 2.00 Win 1 6.72 96.93
Newcastle

Each Way 11th 14:40 Carlisle |Clouncerna 19.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 90.21

Each Way 11th 13:00 Carlisle |She's A Rocca 10.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 93.21

Each Way 10th 14:32 Fontwell |[Numbers Man 22.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 96.21

Each Way 10th 17:15 Kempton |George 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 99.21

Morland

Single 9th 19:40 Owhatanight 3.35 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 80.01
Southwell

Single 9th 16:50 Signal Point 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 82.01
Newcastle

E/W Double 9th 1.00 Win 2.75 84.01
18:10 Sezina 7.60 1
Southwell
14:05 Exeter |John Constable 11.00 3

Single 9th 18:10 Sezina 7.60 2.00 Win 1 11.88 81.26
Southwell

Single 9th 14:05 Exeter |John Constable 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 69.38

Each Way 8th 19:10 Olivers Pursuit 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 71.38
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 8th 16:40 Stay Smart 5.30 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 73.38
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 8th 15:40 White Walker 8.20 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 74.38
Southwell

Each Way 7th 15:05 Coquelicot 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 75.38
Huntingdon

Each Way 7th 14:20 On Tour 34.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 77.38
Sedgefield

Each Way 7th 16:40 Isla Di Milano 29.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 78.38
Huntingdon

Each Way 7th 16:40 Midnight Mary 11.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 80.38
Huntingdon

Each Way 6th 13:50 Newbury |Umbrigado 8.80 2.00 Win 1 9.36 62.38

Each Way 6th 20:30 Send In The 9.60 3.00 Win 3 1.08 53.02
Southwell Clouds

Single 6th 15:05 Newbury |Iron Heart 8.60 2.00 Win 1 15.20 51.94

Each Way 6th 12:40 Newbury |Equus Millar 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 36.74

Each Way 6th 13:45 En Meme 12.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 39.74
Doncaster Temps

Single 5th 16:00 Docte Dina 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 43.74
Doncaster

Each Way 5th 16:40 Newbury |[Mind Sunday 15.00 2.00 Win 1 16.80 45.74

Each Way 5th 16:10 Newbury |Guernesey 6.40 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 28.94

Each Way 5th 15:25 Master Work 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.50 30.94
Doncaster

Each Way 5th 15:35 Newbury |Roque It 7.60 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 30.44




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 5th 12:30 Lingfield |Commit No 9.20 3.00 NR - 0.00 32.44
Nuisance
Each Way 5th 15:10 Lingfield |Red Square 8.80 3.00 Win 2 0.84 32.44
Each Way 5th 15:35 Newbury |Present Chief 10.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 31.6
Each Way 4th 14:05 Ludlow |Valtor 12.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 34.6
Each Way 4th 15:05 Taunton |Ebony Gale 7.00 4.00 Win 1 14.40 37.6
Each Way 4th 14:30 Taunton |Deebaj 6.20 3.00 Win 2 0.06 23.2
Each Way 4th 14:05 Ludlow |Head To The 15.00 3.00 Win 1 25.20 23.14
Stars
Each Way 3rd 13:50 Shabba Dada 26.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -2.06
Musselburgh |Do
Each Way 3rd 16:25 Lingfield |Belletti 34.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 0.94
Each Way 3rd 17:45 Kempton |Amnaa 41.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 3.94
Single 3rd 17:45 Kempton |Kit's Allanah 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.94
Each Way 3rd 17:25 Lingfield |Dreamboat 16.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 7.94
Annie
Each Way 2nd 19:00 Danielsflyer 17.00 3.00 Win 1 28.80 10.94
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 18:00 Asdaa 9.80 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -17.86
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 18:30 Headshot 11.00 3.00 Win 2 2.14 -13.86
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 14:40 Leicester|Present From 12.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -16
Dubai
Each Way 1st 15:50 Groom 81.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -13
Plumpton D'oudairies
Each Way 1st 16:50 Treaty Of 29.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -10
\Wolverhampto [Dingle
n
Each Way 1st 14:40 Ferrobin 11.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -7
Plumpton
Each Way 1st 13:55 Ayr Tonto's Spirit 13.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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